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Liqui Moly Junior Cup
    2020

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 Total R2 Total R1 Total

1 25 Dominic Doyle 75 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 1 Rocco Landers 60 15 15 20 20 20 20 20 20

3 72 Benjamin Gloddy 43 32 17 11 11 16 16 16 16

4 57 Samuel Lochoff 38 37 5 16 16 11 11 11 11

5 96 Gus Rodio 35 40 3 13 13 9 9 13 13

6 34 Cody Wyman 31 44 4 9 9 13 13 9 9

7 94 Liam Grant 28 47 3 10 10 10 10 8 8

8 29 David Kohlstaedt 25 50 3 7 7 8 8 10 10

9 52 John Knowles 17 58 8 8 8 5 5 4 4

10 91 Isaiah Burleson 14 61 3 1 1 7 7 6 6

11 33 Daniel Kinard 12 63 2 5 5 4 4 3 3

12 39 Errol Sullivan 10 65 2 4 4 6 6DNF 0

13 26 Alexis Olivera 8 67 2 6 6 2 2DNF 0

14 62 Joseph LiMandri Jr 7 68 1 x x x x 7 7

15 55 Aden Thao 7 68 0 3 3 3 3 1 1

16 12 Jack Roach 5 70 2 x x x x 5 5

17 41 Brady Fors 3 72 2 0 0 1 1 2 2

18 11 Cameron Jones 2 73 1 2 2DNS 0DNS 0

19 32 Daniel Cano Flores 0 75 2 x x x xDNF 0

20 20 Tristan King 0 75 0 x x x xDNF 0

Event Legend

#1 5/29/2020 MotoAmerica Superbikes At Road America #3 6/26/2020 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 2

#2 5/29/2020 MotoAmerica Superbikes At Road America
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